Product Change Notification
113972 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN
INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS,
INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS

Intel will make commercially reasonable efforts to support last time order quantities.
Please contact your local Intel field representative if you have questions.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name  Product Code  MM#
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKGW080A4   926454
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKGW080A401  926457
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKGW180A4   926459
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKGW180A401  926462
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW240A4   927678
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW240A401  927679
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (360GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW360A4   927683
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (360GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW360A401  927684
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW180A4K5  928137
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW240A4K5  928139
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (360GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW360A4K5  928142
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW480A4K5  928144
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW240A401  929421
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (360GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW360A401  929422
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW180A401  929425
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW480A401  929426
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW120A4   929841
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, M.2 80mm SATA)  SSDSCKHW120A401  929842
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW120A4K5  929865
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW120A401  929868
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW080A4   929921
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW080A401  929922
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW080A4K5  930327
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, M.2 42mm SATA)  SSDSCIHW120A401  930362
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW120A4   930912
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW180A4   930913
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW240A4   930914
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (360GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW360A4   930915
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA)  SSDSC2BW480A4   930916
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 17 2015 00 Originally Published PCN